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2016 Match Results

All Match Finals
NAME Prov 1-3 46 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 TOTAL
Frédéric LEMOINE QcC 305 307 214 176 191 197 21.3 192 192 198.7*
Alex MUZZIOLI USA 294 302 213 194 195 187 207 191 204 198.7*
Benjamin TAYLOR NL 303 296 21.2 177 186 19.7 205 20.3 177.9
Jared DESROSIERS USA 297 288 192 199 198 19.7 189 156.0
Owen BISHOP BC 30.1 30.2 195 178 202 19.2 137.0
Michael PROULX QC 282 274 194 195 174 111.9
Micheal MARTIN ON
Dustin GIESBRECHT ON
* Tie-Breaking shot: Lemoine-10.4; Muzzioli-9.4
WOMEN'S AIR RIFLE FINALS
NAME Prov 1-3 46 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 TOTAL
Narmada PANWAR IND 30.0 30.7 19.9 21.0 20.8 193 19.0 204 19.5 200.6
Ariel HALL USA 30.2 293 203 198 206 21.0 201 19.7 19.0 200.0
Shannon WESTLAKE ON 29.3 30.7 206 19.7 202 19.2 202 20.7 180.6
Lisette GRUNWELL-LACEY USA 30.3 288 215 20.7 198 186 18.1 1567.8
Ann ALVES USA 293 293 195 21.1 202 195 138.9
Emily DEAN NB 28.7 293 19.7 204 199 118.0
Audrey-Anne DERY QC 26.8 294 200 19.8 96.0
Haley WILKERSON USA 271 275 19.3 739
MEN'S AIR PISTOL FINALS
NAME Prov 1-3 46 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 TOTAL
Mark Hynes BC 30.1 284 189 185 196 19.1 202 180 194 1922
Colin Smith USA 281 274 206 19.1 190 194 201 18.3 19.8 191.8
Joerg Kobarg GER 27.8 287 186 19.7 19.7 198 18.7 186 171.6
Sumeet Sanghavi IND 288 28.0 17.2 20.3 19.0 20.2 19.3 152.8
Markus Geipel GER 257 282 19.8 196 202 19.1 132.6
Nasar Hussain ON 291 291 19.2 16.7 16.4 110.5
Roger Daniel TRI 26.8 282 179 20.0 92.9
Dmitriy Pekach ON 259 26.3 186 70.8
WOMEN'S AIR PISTOL FINALS
NAME Prov 1-3 46 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 TOTAL
Shri Niventh Paramanantham IND 286 282 19.7 209 209 20.0 191 19.2 202 196.8
Lea Wachowich AB 265 28.3 20.0 19.7 193 19.7 20.2 19.5 168 190.0
Vasileva Yanka QC 291 303 192 193 19.0 19.7 18.0 18.1 172.7
Avianna Chao ON 29.7 272 17.7 204 191 179 18.0 150.0
Pat Boulay ON 286 290 173 193 187 18.8 131.7
Lori Kranenburg ON 286 279 193 172 193 112.3
Narjes Nilipour NL 29.8 27.0 186 14.6 90.0
Lynda Kiejko AB 284 278 181 74.3
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Results of 2016 Canadian Airgun Grand Prix continued:

All Individual Events

AIR PISTOL

MATCH RECORDS

Name

No.

SHENGGE ZHANG
YIFU WANG
JEAN-PIERRE HUOT
JEAN-PIERRE HUOT

Air Pistol - Men - Pistolet a Air -

#2

Joerg Kobarg
Mark Hynes
Markus Geipel
Roger Daniel
Dmitriy Pekach
Sumeet Sanghavi
Colin Smith
Allan Harding
Volodymyr Sivkowv
Metodi Igorov
Jim Sandall
Oscar Di Pilla
Mikhail Oussovitch
Francis Le Sieur
Gurpreet Sekhon

Paul Messina

Philip Elhage

Nasar Hussain
Rene De Haitre
Thomas Logan

Shane Staniek

Brian LaGroix

125

213

146

139

172

128

182

179

166

159

219

135

216

205

196

227

108

160

192

178

60 SHOT
OPEN (120)
OPEN (60)

CDN (120)
CDN (60)
Pr CLS #1
GER TM 91
96
BC MA 92
94
GER TM 92
94
TRI MA 91
96
ON MA 94
91
IND TM 89
91
DC MA 92
88
BC MA 87
90
UKR TM 87
93
QC MA 90
86
ON MA 89
89
QC MA 91
86
ON MA 86
87
QC MA 87
85
ON TM 86
84
TX MA 85
84
ARU TM 95
ON EX 94
91
ON EX 94
92
BC EX 91
88
ON EX 91
87
ON EX 90
89

92
93
89
92
95
87
91
91
89
89

92
95
97
93
89
91
89
91
92
89
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88
90
91

93
97
89
96
91
90
94
88
92
88
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89
93
88
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91
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89
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1125X

1124X

1123X

1109X

1106X

1104X

1104X

1088X

1088X

1085X

1083X

1059X

1052X

1047X

1046X

563X

1111X

1100X

1089X

1086X

1081X

20

26

20

20

16

21

29

22

22

17

14

15

11

22

16

14

15



Results of 2016 Canadian Airgun Grand Prix continued:

Air Pistol - Men - Pistolet a Air - Hommes

Name

No.

Pr

CLS

#1

#2

Soren Sorensen

Jovica Vijestica

Matt Kindbom
Martin Dimitrov
David Bint
Richard Saucier
George Sawicki
James Wong

Samuek Melnyk

Kirill Nesterenko

Con Marrinan

Stuart Burns

Ian Young
William Politt
Roland Fisher
Thomas Yeung
Ray Hynes

John Stewart

Kent Lacey

224

184

113

215

131

121

124

102

115

111

181

112

189

177

16l

173

114

ON

NL

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

CT

ON

ON

NH

NH

ON

NL

ON

CT

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

MM

IJ

SJ

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

88
84
88
88

88
89
91
82
86
87
90
82
84
75
78
74
73
80

83

92
83

88
89

86
91
85
86
90
82
89
75
80
80
94
87
92

85
86
87
86
87
89
79
86
88
80
80
76
78
74

81

88
88

90
79

89
89
90
88
90
83
87
85
84
83
78
84
84

89
88
89
87
87
88
80
85
84
81
88
77
76
83

73

96
89

94
88

94
91
90
88
89
84
83
85
90
89
84
80
87
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94
91
91
84
87
87
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81
81
81
71
85
89

73

91
89

95
91

92
83
92
82
90
90
85
84
79
81
80
82
88

94
95
93
88
89
83
87
83
88
76
88
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87
79

74

90
91

93
86

87
89
83
87
88
86
88
88
89
81
84
89
87

92
87
88
87
89
81
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84
85
85
83
81
70

66

90
95
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92

86
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86
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87
81
76
84
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450X
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1016X
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999X

522X

13

10
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11

12

11

13

11

19

15
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Results of 2016 Canadian Airgun Grand Prix continued:

| 40 SHOT AIR PISTOL |

MATCH RECORDS — OPEN (80): LINA WANG 771 (1992)

(40) : CONNIE PETRACEK 389 (1990)

- CDN (80): YANKA VASILEVA 761 (2010)

(40) : YANKA VASILEVA 383 (2013)

R IR I I b b b b b b S e b b b b b b S A b b b b b b b S A b b b b b b S S A b b b b b b b b 2 b b b b g

Air Pistol - Ladies - Pistolet a Air - Dames
Name No. Pr CLS #1 #2 #3 #4 SUM TOTAL

Lynda Kiejko 123 AR MA 98 94 100 93 385X 13
90 95 97 95 377X 11 762X 24

Shri Niventh Paramanan 168 IND TM 96 93 95 93 377X 8
92 92 96 94 374X 7 751X 15

Yanka Vasileva 221 QC MA 93 95 94 94 376X 7
92 92 90 98 372X 9 748X 16

Lea Wachowich 226 AB MA 95 96 92 88 371X 5
91 91 92 91 365X 8 736X 13

Pat Boulay 207 ON MA 91 96 90 91 368X 10
92 93 86 93 364X 7 732X 17

Avianna Chao 133 ON MA 91 92 91 90 364X 6
93 89 94 85 361X 5 725X 11

Narjes Nilipour 199 NL TM 92 92 89 94 367X 5
88 92 86 89 355X 4 722X 9

Rubal Deol 187 ON TM 88 94 93 93 368X 5
88 87 85 82 342X 2 710X 7

Marsha Bullen-Jones 214 TRI TM 85 88 89 85 347X 2
89 83 87 87 346X 4 693X 6

Alexis Rudkovska 198 ON TM 77 80 87 82 326X O
80 74 76 76 306X O 632X 0

Lori Kranenburg 165 ON EX 95 88 94 93 370X 5
90 88 91 88 357X 2 727X 7

Audrey-Anne Le Sieur 134 QC EX 90 92 87 94 363X 7
88 89 89 91 357X 3 720X 10

Natasha Denkovski 127 ON EX 89 89 93 87 358X 2
93 88 88 87 356X 4 714X 6

Sufei Xu 132 ON SS 86 91 91 89 357X 5
89 83 91 85 348X 1 705X 6

Lisette Grunwell-Lacey 106 CT SS 88 90 88 87 353X 1
87 89 85 88 349X 2 702X 3

Christie MacLennan 218 ON SS 86 88 87 84 345X 1
88 78 79 85 330X O 675X 1

Elena Williamson 175 ON SS 83 83 89 88 343X 2
85 75 92 79 331X 3 674X 5

Emily Keeping 183 NL IJ 90 92 93 86 361X 2
91 85 87 85 348X 3 709X 5

Caroline Dion 156 QC 1IJ 81 92 81 80 334X 2
81 82 86 75 324X 2 658X 4

Genevieve Dion 157 QC SsJ 80 89 81 83 333X 4

80 82 80 85 327X 2 660X 6

Lynda Fortin 209 QoC VT 87 86 86 92 351X 5
78 85 92 90 345X 5 696X 10
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Results of 2016 Canadian Airgun Grand Prix continued:

MATCH RECORDS - OPEN
— OPEN

60 SHOT AIR RIFLE

(120) :
(60) :

CORY NIEFER
CORY NIEFER

1234.4
618.6

(2014)
(2014)

KRR AR R AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A KRR A AR A AR AR A A AR AR A AR A AR A AR AR AR AR A AR AN A, K

Air Rifle - Men - Carabine a Air - Hommes

Name

No.

Pr

CLS

#1

Benjamin Taylor
Frédéric Lemoine
Owen Bishop
Michael Proulx
Jaspreet Dhaliwal
Himanshu Tomar
Lucas Compton

Kevin Keatley

Micheal Martin

Kirill Nesterenko

Margus Jukkum

Michael Qiao

John Crawford

Alex Muzzioli
Jared Desrosiers
Dustin Giesbrecht
Colton Peters
Sullivan Fagan
Tyler McKechnie
Antoine Béty
Guillaume Jacques

Christopher Botts

Thomas Yeung

190

158

180

188

129

130

197

102

191

186

200

122

118

208

103

212

217

153

138

107

177

QcC

BC

QC

ON

ON

NL

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

RT

MA

ON

MI

BC

ON

QcC

QcC

ON

ON

™

™

™

MA

™

™

EX

SS

SS

MM

MM

IJ

IJ

IJ

IJ

IJ

IJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

VT

103.
99.
104.
101.
100.
98.
96.
96.
96.
96.
94.
92.
90.
90.
74.
67.

97.
100.

93.
95.
85.
83.

91.
93.
92.
87.

100.
99.
100.
99.
101.
97.
92.
95.
95.
95.
62.
57.
94.
97.
98.
97.
92.
84.

89.
89.
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#2 #3
101.8 99
100.2 100.
101.6 99

97.8 100

98.8 100.

95.3 97.

98.4 98.

98.6 99

94.4 97.

97.9 95.

97.4 95.

86.1 90.

86.2 87.

85.2 88.

68.3 79

73.7 72.

96.5 100.

97.8 99

87.5 97.

94.9 94.

87.2 91.

88.6 90.

95.7 91.

94.0 88.

92.2 88.

90.1 82.

99.8 101.

98.7 99.
100.7 101.
101.0 99.

99.5 100.

99.3 9e6.

96.3 95.

95.1 95.

95.0 94.

96.9 95.

81.0 76.

63.4 87.
101.5 94.

97.5 9e6.
100.6 94.

96.3 98.

83.9 86.

86.0 89.

88.8 89.

87.1 93.
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Results of 2016 Canadian Airgun Grand Prix continued:

| 40 SHOT AIR RIFLE |

MATCH RECORDS - OPEN: (80) CONNOR DENEKA 815.8 (2014)
— OPEN: (40) CONNOR DENEKA 409.3 (2014)
R I I I b b b b b b b S e 2 b b b b b b S I b b b b b b b a2 b b b b b b e b b b b b b b b A b b b b b b b Y
Air Rifle - Ladies - Carabine a Air - Dames

Name No. Pr CLS #1 #2 #3 #4 SUM TOTAL

Narmada Panwar 169 IND TM 104.8 103.4 101.9 105.2 415.3
101.3 102.9 102.3 103.0 409.5 824.8

Ariel Hall 171 TX MA 100.0 99.4 104.4 104.3 408.1
102.1 100.6 101.4 102.1 406.2 814.3

Ann Alves 109 DE MA 102.8 98.7 100.4 100.7 402.6
98.0 101.9 98.9 100.4 399.2 801.8

Lisette Grunwell-Lacey 106 CT MA 100.9 101.6 99.5 100.9 402.9
101.5 98.4 98.9 99.3 398.1 801.0

Audrey-Anne Dery 117 QC MA 99.5 99.9 100.5 102.2 402.1
96.6 100.9 100.0 100.3 397.8 799.9

Shannon Westlake 195 ON MA 99.0 101.6 99.1 101.9 401l.6
101.9 98.7 97.7 99.9 398.2 799.8

Sharon Bowes 185 ON MA 98.2 100.3 102.3 97.3 398.1
96.1 97.6 101.9 99.2 394.8 792.9

Brenda Crawford 204 ON MA 93.5 99.6 102.6 103.2 398.9
99.6 97.5 96.4 99.7 393.2 792.1

Arianne Dubreuil 154 9C MA 102.6 98.5 97.8 99.5 398.4
94.7 94.5 101.2 98.7 389.1 787.5

Frederique Blaive 194 QC TM 96.8 100.2 99.2 101.3 397.5
95.0 99.6 91.1 94.8 380.5 778.0

Chantal Lafreniere 137 QC TM 93.5 94.8 97.2 97.9 383.4
94.3 91.7 91.3 97.9 375.2 758.6

Leah Sebesta-Morgan 174 NY EX 99.3 102.3 95.3 95.3 392.2
96.4 95.9 97.7 98.2 388.2 780.4

Larissa Lane 230 ON EX 96.4 100.0 97.9 94.1 388.4
90.9 98.8 97.1 100.1 386.9 775.3

Emily Dean 105 NB IJ 100.4 99.8 100.5 100.4 401.1
102.1 99.0 99.5 98.5 399.1 800.2

Haley Wilkerson 150 PA IJ 102.1 99.7 101.7 100.6 404.1
99.5 98.5 99.0 97.1 394.1 798.2

Cassidy Fairman 142 PA 1IJ 97.7 99.5 99.6 100.6 397.4
98.8 98.3 98.3 98.9 394.3 791.7

Marian Patrick 164 ON 1IJ 97.3 99.2 98.3 102.0 396.8
97.2 98.0 96.7 98.3 390.2 787.0

Florence Fillion 152 QC 1IJ 97.5 96.9 99.0 95.5 388.9
97.7 98.0 94.9 97.8 388.4 777.3

Cindy Perron 170 QC 1IJ 97.6 92.4 92.4 97.1 379.5
93.4 91.6 91.8 96.0 372.8 752.3

Amelia Dell 101 MI SJ 101.9 100.0 98.0 94.5 394.4
99.6 93.4 97.3 96.8 387.1 781.5

Taylor Hart 143 Mic SJ 96.3 92.1 97.8 92.9 379.1
94.9 95.9 93.1 93.7 377.6 756.7

Sarah Reay 203 BC SJ 89.3 90.2 96.1 89.0 364.6
89.8 93.2 87.5 93.8 364.3 728.9

Kelsey Power 163 NL SJ 91.4 91.5 93.0 90.9 366.8
77.4 94.4 94.0 93.6 359.4 726.2

Jessamyn Allen 151 CT SsJ 81.4 84.5 76.9 82.6 325.4
76.5 78.3 80.9 70.1 305.8 631.2

Koral Freeman 149 ON SJ 77.0 80.5 75.3 66.3 299.1
65.4 64.6 73.5 68.3 271.8 570.9
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Results of 2016 Canadian Airgun Grand Prix continued:

| DISABLED AIR RIFLE - PRONE & STANDING |
MATCH RECORDS - SH1: (OPEN) CHRIS TRIFONIDIS 1198 (2007)
SH1: (CDN) CHRIS TRIFONIDIS 1198 (2007)
SH2: (OPEN) TOM MONTO 1232.4 (2014)
SH2: (CDN) MIKE STILES 1193 (2001)

R IR I R I b b b b b S S b b b b b b b S b b b b b b b 2 b b b b b S I b b b b b S a2 b b b b b b Sh b 2 b b g
Disabled Rifle / Fauteuil Roulant - Carabine
STAND PRONE

Name No. Pr CLS #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 &TOTAL
Dean Chaulk 167 NL S1 95.7 101.2 99.5 98.7 100.7 100.7 596.5

97.7 96.8 99.3 96.9 96.0 95.06 582.3

1178.8
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Results of 2016 Canadian Airgun Grand Prix continued:

All Team Events

| MEN'S AIR PISTOL TEAM - INTERNATIONAL |

* MATCH RECORD *
* USA SHOOTING MEN 3444 (2000) *
* (MICHAEL DOUGLASS, JOHN BICKAR, JASON TURNER) *
R IR I b b 2 b b b 2 Sh b b b b b S b b b 2h b b 2 2h b b S b b 2 Sh b 2 b b b b b S b b Jb b b S b b b Sh S 4
RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL
1. Team BC 2. EAGLES & TIGERS

Allan Harding 1104X 22 Paul Messina 1046X 9

Thomas Logan 1089X 14 Sumeet Sanghavi 1106X 21

Mark Hynes 1125X 26 3318X 62 Con Marrinan 1082X 13 3234X 43

3. Combined Effort
Philip Elhage 563X 11
Roger Daniel 1123X 20
Francis Le Sieur 1052X 8 2738X 39

| WOMEN'S AIR PISTOL TEAM - INTERNATIONAL |

* MATCH RECORD *
* THE CON CHICKS 2244 (2007) *
* (KIM EAGLES, ENA WARD, LYNDA HARE) *
R I I I b b b b b S S e 2 b b b b b b S A b b b b b b b b b b b b b b S S S b b b b b b b b 2 b b b b g
RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL
1. IN.US.U.CAN 2. The purple princesses
S. Paramanantham 751X 15 Rubal Deol 710X 7
Avianna Chao 725X 11 Elena Williamson 674X 5
L. Grunwell-Lacey 702X 3 2178X 29 C. MacLennan 675X 1 2059X 13
3. Les grenouilles arc-en-ciel
Caroline Dion 658X 4
Genevieve Dion 660X 6
Lynda Fortin 696X 10 2014X 20
| WOMEN'S AIR PISTOL JUNIOR TEAM |
* MATCH RECORD *
* ALBERTA 1452 (1998) *
* (LEA WACOWICH, LYNDA HARE) *
R I S I b b b b b b S e I b b b b b b S A b b b b b b b S i b b b b b b S S a2 b b b b b b b 2 b b b (b g
RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL

1. Les Pitchonettes :)
Caroline Dion 658X 4
A. Le Sieur 720X 10 1378X 14
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Results of 2016 Canadian Airgun Grand Prix continued:

| 60 SHOT AIR RIFLE TEAM |
| MEN'S INTERNATIONAL |

* MATCH RECORD *
* TEAM ONTARIO 3600.6 (2014) *
* (DUSTIN GIESBRECHT, CHRIS BALDWIN, GREG SYCH) *
R IR I I b b b b b b b S e I b b b b b b b A b b b b b b b b A b b b b b b S S A b b b b b b b b 2 b b b (b g
RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL
1. INDUS 2. Les triplets

Himanshu Tomar 1141.7 Guillaume Jacques 1152.3

Alex Muzzioli 1204.5 Frédéric Lemoine 1205.6

Jared Desrosiers 1200.6 3546.8 Michael Proulx 1176.7 3534.6

| MEN'S 60 SHOT AIR RIFLE JUNIOR TEAM |

* MATCH RECORD *
* NEW JERSEY CITIZENS CONQUESTADORES 2386.2 (2014) *
* (SPENCER CAP, LUCAS ANDREWS) *
E i b b b b S b b b b b e b b b b b b b b b b I b b b b b I b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b S b b b i 4
RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL
1. Niantic 10X Terrors 2. Team Ontario
Alex Muzzioli 1204.5 Dustin Giesbrecht 1195.9
Jared Desrosiers 1200.6 2405.1 Micheal Martin 1183.5 2379.4

3. Pew Pew!
Frédéric Lemoine 1205.6
Antoine Béty 1168.

o~

2374.0

| WOMEN'S AIR RIFLE TEAM - INTERNATIONAL |

* MATCH RECORD *
* QUEBATOBA 2420.7 (2014) *
* (CONNOR DENEKA, KAITLIN REMPEL, AUDREY-ANNE DERY) *
R SRR e S ik b 2 S b b 2 Sh b b Sh b b S b b b 2h Sh b 2 b b b S b b gh b b 2E b b b b b S b b 2 Jb b b S b b b 2b b 4
RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL
1. Hot Shots 2. Les poulettes power

L. Grunwell-Lacey 801.0 C. Lafreniere 758.6

Narmada Panwar 824.8 Cindy Perron 752.3

Ann Alves 801.8 2427.6 Frederique Blaive 778.0 2288.9

| WOMEN'S AIR RIFLE JUNIOR TEAM |

* MATCH RECORD *
* RED DEER FISH & GAME LADIES 1570.1 (2014) *
* (BILLI-JO MCILROY, BELLE MEDICRAFT) *
R SRR e S b b 2 b b b 2 Sk b b b b b S b b b 2h b b 2 Sh b b S b b Sh b 2 b b b b b S b b 2b b b S b b b Sh b 4
RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL RG. NAME SCORE TOTAL
1. Kiski Sportsmen 2. Les chatons blancs
Cassidy Fairman 791.7 Arianne Dubreuil 787.5
Haley Wilkerson 798.2 1589.9 Florence Fillion 777.3 1564.8

3. Riverside Rifle Team
Amelia Dell 781.5
Taylor Hart 756.

~J

1538.2

Page 9



